
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 12/29/2021 - 12/30/2021  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

12/29/2021 00:12 SUSPPER 104-48 CAMINO DEL CAMPO C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

12/29/2021 00:18 STALLEDM 1415 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

12/29/2021 00:29 WELFARE 1758 CAMINO CORRALES C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

12/29/2021 00:47 DISORDER 3991 CAMINO JULIANA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/29/2021 01:08 ALARMBU
S

3153 CERRILLOS RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

12/29/2021 01:35 NARCOTIC 503 SALAZAR ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

12/29/2021 01:36 AMBULAN
C

1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2021-013175 12/29/2021 01:40 WELFARE 100-345 SANDOVAL ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

12/29/2021 01:43 WRONGW
AY

N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/ALAMO DR

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/29/2021 02:00 CLOSEPA 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

12/29/2021 02:01 DISORDER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

12/29/2021 02:07 911HU   1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

12/29/2021 02:16 SUSPVEH 1700 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/29/2021 02:41 SUSPPER 5244 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/29/2021 02:41 ALARMRE
S

851 PASEO DEL SUR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

12/29/2021 02:54 DISORDER 1299-90 VEGAS VERDES DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/29/2021 03:03 DISORDER 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/29/2021 03:17 SUSPPER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

12/29/2021 03:20 CLOSEPA SIRINGO RD/BOTULPH RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

12/29/2021 03:38 DISORDER 1299-90 VEGAS VERDES DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/29/2021 03:40 ALARMBU
S

411 W WATER ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

12/29/2021 03:45 ASSISTAN S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR RAMP

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/29/2021 03:52 ALARMBU
S

3153 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/29/2021 04:42 ALARMRE
S

2106 CALLE NAVIDAD C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

12/29/2021 04:57 STALLEDM 16743 US 84-285 C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/29/2021 05:34 DISORDER 1713-4 FIFTH ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

12/29/2021 06:18 CLOSEPA 2691 SAWMILL RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

12/29/2021 06:58 ALARMBU
S

839 PASEO DE PERALTA A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/29/2021 07:01 MVAINJUR 28400 INTERSTATE 25 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

Report Generated: 12/30/2021 08:13:14 | User ID: GJGURULE

Page 1 of 8\\PSAPP\CAD\PROD\CAD\rpt\EventList_BasicEventList



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

12/29/2021 07:16 MVANONI
N

28200 INTERSTATE 25 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2021-013176 12/29/2021 07:23 DOMESTIC 111 LUGAR DE ORO A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

12/29/2021 07:41 WELFARE 2220 YUCCA ST A17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

2021-013177 12/29/2021 07:47 STOLENM
V

2001-305 HOPEWELL ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

12/29/2021 07:48 DISORDER 3430 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

12/29/2021 07:52 SUSPVEH 3008 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/29/2021 07:57 DISORDER 7420 ELK HORN RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/29/2021 08:00 DISORDER 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

12/29/2021 08:00 CLOSEPA 3471 CERRILLOS RD R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

12/29/2021 08:01 DISORDER 2059 CERRILLOS RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

12/29/2021 08:13 DISORDER 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

12/29/2021 08:14 MVAINJUR 4996 ALAMEDA FRONTAGE 
RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

12/29/2021 08:21 DISORDER 5040 PROMENADE BLVD R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

12/29/2021 08:23 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

12/29/2021 08:39 RECVEH  121-3003 AVIATION DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2021-013178 12/29/2021 08:42 BARKING 104 STARVIEW S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

12/29/2021 08:56 MVANONI
N

241-1 IRVINE ST S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

12/29/2021 09:00 CLOSEPA 1006 VALERIE CIR R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

12/29/2021 09:12 DISORDER 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2021-013179 12/29/2021 09:24 BURGLAR
Y

505-A203 CERRILLOS RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/29/2021 09:39 SUSPVEH CALLE NAVIDAD/CALLE 
ENSENADA

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/29/2021 10:00 FRAUD   1640-C OLD PECOS TRL A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

12/29/2021 10:02 CLOSEPA 2811-BLK COOKS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2021-013180 12/29/2021 10:04 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

12/29/2021 10:18 ROA     1116 E ALAMEDA ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

12/29/2021 10:20 DEADANIM N SAINT FRANCIS DR/N 
GUADALUPE ST

S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

12/29/2021 10:21 MVANONI
N

5721 AIRPORT RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

12/29/2021 10:53 STALLEDM GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/RICHARDS AVE

R213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

12/29/2021 10:56 DEADANIM 603 AGUA FRIA ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

12/29/2021 10:59 WELFARE 3298 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

12/29/2021 11:03 SUSPPER CALLE KATARINA/SIRINGO 
RD

A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

2021-013181 12/29/2021 11:10 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

12/29/2021 11:15 CLOSEPA CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS
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2021-013183 12/29/2021 11:16 BURGMV  2491-1608 SAWMILL RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

12/29/2021 11:20 SUSPVEH 1501 MONTANO ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/29/2021 11:33 TRAFFIC ALAMO DR/CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/29/2021 11:36 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/MICHELLE DR

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/29/2021 11:38 ALARMRE
S

528 ABEYTA ST A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2021-013182 12/29/2021 11:43 TRAFARR 2600 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

12/29/2021 11:48 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/ALAMO DR

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/29/2021 11:55 VICIOUS SHOOFLY ST/FLAGMAN 
WAY

S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

12/29/2021 12:02 ASSISTAN 4801-228 BECKNER RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

12/29/2021 12:03 DISORDER 2701 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

12/29/2021 12:04 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

12/29/2021 12:08 TRAFFIC ALAMO DR/CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

12/29/2021 12:10 STANDBY 2110 S PACHECO ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/29/2021 12:11 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/ALAMO DR

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/29/2021 12:16 RECVEH  ALTA VISTA ST/DON DIEGO 
AVE

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

12/29/2021 12:20 TRAFFIC 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2021-013185 12/29/2021 12:26 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

12/29/2021 12:30 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/ALAMO DR

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2021-013184 12/29/2021 12:32 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/29/2021 12:32 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/ALAMO DR

A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

12/29/2021 12:33 TRAFFIC 1250 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

12/29/2021 12:44 CIVILPAP 3201 ZAFARANO DR A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

12/29/2021 12:46 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/GALISTEO ST

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

12/29/2021 12:46 TRAFFIC 1100 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

12/29/2021 12:48 SIMPASLT 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/29/2021 12:48 TRAFFIC ALAMO DR/CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/29/2021 12:53 TRAFFIC 318 ALAMO DR A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/29/2021 12:56 TRAFFIC 1100 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

12/29/2021 13:02 CLOSEPA 2092 CALLE LORCA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

12/29/2021 13:07 TRAFFIC ALAMO DR/CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT
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12/29/2021 13:07 CLOSEPA 322 TESUQUE DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

12/29/2021 13:12 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/ALAMO DR

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/29/2021 13:13 TRAFFIC 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

12/29/2021 13:17 TRAFFIC ALAMO DR/CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

12/29/2021 13:17 TRAFFIC ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

12/29/2021 13:17 PARKED  116 BOB ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

12/29/2021 13:23 PARKED  CAMINO DEL 
BOSQUE/CAMINO AGUA 
AZUL

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

12/29/2021 13:27 TRAFFIC 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

12/29/2021 13:27 DISORDER 124 GALISTEO ST A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

12/29/2021 13:28 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

12/29/2021 13:28 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA RD/SAN FELIPE 
RD

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

12/29/2021 13:29 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/ALAMO DR

A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

12/29/2021 13:33 TRAFFIC ALAMO DR/CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/29/2021 13:42 WELFARE 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

12/29/2021 13:42 TRAFFIC 129 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

12/29/2021 13:44 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

12/29/2021 13:45 DOMNOTI
F

4650-98 AIRPORT RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

12/29/2021 13:47 ANIMWELF 1603 AGUA FRIA ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

12/29/2021 13:52 AMBULAN
C

150 SHERIDAN AVE A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2021-013192 12/29/2021 13:55 ASSAULT 650 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

12/29/2021 13:59 DISORDER 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

12/29/2021 14:00 CLOSEPA 3471 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

12/29/2021 14:01 PARKED  3221-A RODEO RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

12/29/2021 14:01 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/ALAMO DR

A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

12/29/2021 14:10 ALARMBU
S

3295 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2021-013189 12/29/2021 14:10 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2021-013188 12/29/2021 14:10 STOLENM
V

1475-210 RODEO RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

12/29/2021 14:10 TRAFFIC 2950 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

12/29/2021 14:13 DEADANIM 3100-BLK SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

12/29/2021 14:14 DISORDER 66 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

Page 4 of 8Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

12/29/2021 14:23 TRAFFIC 2501 W ZIA RD T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

12/29/2021 14:28 PARKED  2945 CALLE DE PINOS 
ALTOS

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

12/29/2021 14:31 911HU   100 SANDOVAL ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

12/29/2021 14:31 ANIMWELF 4048 CERRILLOS RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

12/29/2021 14:39 CLOSEPA AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS/CALLE 
PRINCESA JUANA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

12/29/2021 14:41 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

12/29/2021 14:44 TRAFFIC 2501 W ZIA RD T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

12/29/2021 14:45 WEAPON  2434 CAMINO CARLOS REY A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

12/29/2021 14:47 TRAFHAZ 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

12/29/2021 14:47 TRAFFIC LA SENDA/W ZIA RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

12/29/2021 14:51 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

12/29/2021 15:00 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

12/29/2021 15:02 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

12/29/2021 15:06 PSYCH   2052 GALISTEO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

12/29/2021 15:11 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2021-013191 12/29/2021 15:14 MISSING 5686 AGUA FRIA RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

12/29/2021 15:19 ASSTDEPT 654-B12 ALTA VISTA ST I114  DURHAM, ALEXANDER T

12/29/2021 15:19 TRAFFIC 850 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

2021-013186 12/29/2021 15:23 STRAY   3225 PRIMO COLORES ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

12/29/2021 15:33 TRAFFIC 858 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

12/29/2021 15:33 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/29/2021 15:40 TRAFFIC VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/VIA VETERANOS

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

12/29/2021 15:45 WELFARE 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

12/29/2021 15:48 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/29/2021 15:49 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2021-013196 12/29/2021 15:52 ITEMLF  1222 SILER RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

12/29/2021 15:53 DISORDER 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/29/2021 15:55 RAL     1121 ALTO ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2021-013187 12/29/2021 16:00 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

12/29/2021 16:04 TRAFFIC 2212 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

12/29/2021 16:05 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/29/2021 16:09 TRAFFIC VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/VIA VETERANOS

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

2021-013194 12/29/2021 16:10 STRAY   2832 DON QUIXOTE S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C
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2021-013190 12/29/2021 16:15 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

12/29/2021 16:18 RECKLESS S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2021-013193 12/29/2021 16:22 RECVEH  3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

12/29/2021 16:25 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/29/2021 16:34 CARDIAC 1650-124B GALISTEO ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/29/2021 16:34 911HU   4207 RAVINE RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

12/29/2021 16:38 ALARMRE
S

514-1/2 ALARID ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

12/29/2021 16:38 TRAFFIC LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

12/29/2021 16:39 DISORDER 670-F16 ALTA VISTA ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/29/2021 16:39 PARKED  901 MERCER ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2021-013195 12/29/2021 16:57 LARCENY 3900 RODEO RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

12/29/2021 17:02 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/29/2021 17:10 RECVEH  2020 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/29/2021 17:14 ALARMBU
S

2000 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

12/29/2021 17:22 TRAFFIC 665-BLK NM 599 FRONTAGE 
RD

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/29/2021 17:30 ALARMCH
E

138 PARK AVE B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

12/29/2021 17:34 RECKLESS 8450 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

12/29/2021 17:34 PSYCH   2801 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

12/29/2021 17:48 SUSPPER 1190 HARRISON RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

12/29/2021 17:50 ALARMRE
S

3179 VIALE TRESANA B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

12/29/2021 17:58 ANIMWELF 3462 ZAFARANO DR S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

12/29/2021 18:00 CLOSEPA 3533 ZAFARANO DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

12/29/2021 18:00 CLOSEPA 1125-B CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

B20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

12/29/2021 18:01 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2021-013197 12/29/2021 18:04 ASSTDEPT MCKENZIE ST/N 
GUADALUPE ST

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

12/29/2021 18:15 CLOSEPA 505 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

12/29/2021 18:22 TRAFFIC 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/29/2021 18:27 WELFARE 2220 YUCCA ST B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

12/29/2021 18:45 WELFARE 804 ALARID ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

12/29/2021 19:05 TRAFFIC PASEO DE 
PERALTA/ALARID ST

B20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

12/29/2021 19:40 ITEMLF  3011 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

12/29/2021 20:13 TRAFFIC 4612 WAGON RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

12/29/2021 20:16 NARCOTIC 3298 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

Page 6 of 8Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

12/29/2021 20:21 ANIMWELF 63 LINCOLN AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

12/29/2021 20:37 WELFARE 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

12/29/2021 20:41 SUSPPER 400 PLAZA LOMAS C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/29/2021 20:47 HARASS  2721 VEREDA RODIANDO C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

12/29/2021 20:48 WELFARE SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2021-013198 12/29/2021 20:49 DOMESTIC 2001-C322 HOPEWELL ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

12/29/2021 20:55 DISORDER 4650-132 AIRPORT RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/29/2021 21:00 CLOSEPA 1006 VALERIE CIR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/29/2021 21:19 SUSPVEH 3458 ZAFARANO DR I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2021-013199 12/29/2021 21:37 DOMESTIC 225 MCKENZIE ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

12/29/2021 21:39 FOLLOWU
P

28 CAMINO JUSTICIA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

12/29/2021 21:40 SUSPPER 4616 SAN IGNACIO RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

12/29/2021 21:44 SUSPPER 2412 CERRILLOS RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

12/29/2021 21:48 CLOSEPA 320 AZTEC ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/29/2021 21:49 DISORDER 429 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2021-013201 12/29/2021 21:54 OVERDOS
E

2001-B217 HOPEWELL ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

12/29/2021 22:00 CLOSEPA 3471 CERRILLOS RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

12/29/2021 22:00 CLOSEPA 3864 RIVERSIDE DR C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

12/29/2021 22:00 CLOSEPA 228 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2021-013200 12/29/2021 22:04 LARCENY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/29/2021 22:33 CLOSEPA 5701 HERRERA DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

12/29/2021 22:35 SUSPPER 225 JOHNSON ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/29/2021 22:35 RECKLESS 1201 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

12/29/2021 22:56 SUSPVEH 106 DEL RIO DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/29/2021 22:59 TRAFFIC 3139 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

12/29/2021 23:06 DISORDER 2500 SAWMILL RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/29/2021 23:19 CLOSEPA CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

12/29/2021 23:25 DISORDER 113 E WATER ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2021-013203 12/29/2021 23:30 FIGHT   200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2021-013202 12/29/2021 23:34 DOMESTIC 3695-220 CERRILLOS RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

12/30/2021 00:33 DISORDER 3347 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

12/30/2021 01:04 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

12/30/2021 01:27 DOCINFOR 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

12/30/2021 01:43 DISORDER 3358-223 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

12/30/2021 02:00 CLOSEPA 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

12/30/2021 03:01 CLOSEPA 3991 CAMINO JULIANNA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C
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12/30/2021 03:18 DISORDER 3140-J CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

12/30/2021 03:22 SUSPPER 706 PINON DR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

12/30/2021 03:43 WELFARE 1200-91 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

12/30/2021 04:05 ALARMCH
E

2308 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

12/30/2021 04:14 WELFARE 2691 SAWMILL RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

12/30/2021 04:33 ASSISTAN 1200-91 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

12/30/2021 04:38 TRAFFIC 1862 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

12/30/2021 04:57 PSYCH   3360-A202 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/30/2021 05:38 WEAPON  2727 VIA VENADO C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

12/30/2021 05:56 ASSISTAN 4801 BECKNER RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

12/30/2021 06:29 DISORDER 2001 HOPEWELL ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

12/30/2021 06:47 TRAFFIC 28200 INTERSTATE 25 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

12/30/2021 06:58 TRAFFIC 28200 INTERSTATE 25 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

12/30/2021 07:12 DISORDER 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

12/30/2021 07:13 TRAFFIC 28100 INTERSTATE 25 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

12/30/2021 07:14 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

12/30/2021 07:21 TRAFFIC 28184 INTERSTATE 25 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

12/30/2021 07:28 CLOSEPA 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

12/30/2021 07:32 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/MERCER ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

12/30/2021 07:45 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/MERCER ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

12/30/2021 07:48 CLOSEPA FLAGMAN WAY/SHOOFLY 
ST

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/30/2021 07:54 AMBULAN
C

4748 VISTA DEL SOL A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

Total Number of Events Listed:  246
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 12/29/2021 - 12/30/2021  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

21-207150 12/29/2021 00:12 SUSPICIOUS 104-48 CAMINO DEL CAMPO C331  NC  12/29/2021 00:33:59
21-207152 12/29/2021 00:18 STALLED 1415 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C304  CNR 12/29/2021 00:24:20
21-207153 12/29/2021 00:29 WELFARE 1758 CAMINO CORRALES C331  NC  12/29/2021 00:55:23
21-207156 12/29/2021 00:47 DISORDERLY 3991 CAMINO JULIANA C325  NC  12/29/2021 01:44:27
21-207158 12/29/2021 01:08 CHECK 3153 CERRILLOS RD C261  AS  12/29/2021 01:45:29
21-207165 12/29/2021 01:35 NARCOTICS 503 SALAZAR ST C261  NC  12/29/2021 03:07:04
21-207166 12/29/2021 01:36 ASSISTING 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  CNR 12/29/2021 02:08:57
21-207167 12/29/2021 01:40 WELFARE 100-345 SANDOVAL ST C331  R   12/29/2021 04:23:05
21-207168 12/29/2021 01:43 WRONG WAY N SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALAMO DR C325  NC  12/29/2021 02:06:55
21-207174 12/29/2021 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C304  CNR 12/29/2021 04:28:57
21-207175 12/29/2021 02:01 DISORDERLY 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C244  CNR 12/29/2021 02:54:33
21-207179 12/29/2021 02:07 911 HANG UP 1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C261  NC  12/29/2021 02:20:59
21-207180 12/29/2021 02:16 SUSPICIOUS 1700 PASEO DE LA C325  CNR 12/29/2021 03:04:21
21-207181 12/29/2021 02:41 SUSPICIOUS 5244 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO C330  NC  12/29/2021 03:04:37
21-207182 12/29/2021 02:41 CHECK 851 PASEO DEL SUR C240  AS  12/29/2021 03:54:21
21-207185 12/29/2021 02:54 DISORDERLY 1299-90 VEGAS VERDES DR C330  NC  12/29/2021 03:20:26
21-207187 12/29/2021 03:03 DISORDERLY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD C325  CNR 12/29/2021 03:24:22
21-207188 12/29/2021 03:17 SUSPICIOUS 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C271  NC  12/29/2021 04:09:03
21-207189 12/29/2021 03:20 CLOSE PATROL SIRINGO RD/BOTULPH RD C271  CNR 12/29/2021 03:24:05
21-207193 12/29/2021 03:38 DISORDERLY 1299-90 VEGAS VERDES DR C325  NC  12/29/2021 03:56:52
21-207194 12/29/2021 03:40 CHECK 411 W WATER ST C240  AS  12/29/2021 04:12:38
21-207195 12/29/2021 03:45 ASSISTANCE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT C325  CNR 12/29/2021 03:46:15
21-207196 12/29/2021 03:52 CHECK 3153 CERRILLOS RD C330  AS  12/29/2021 05:22:51
21-207197 12/29/2021 04:42 CHECK 2106 CALLE NAVIDAD C304  AS  12/29/2021 05:44:37
21-207200 12/29/2021 04:57 STALLED 16743 US 84-285 C325  CNR 12/29/2021 05:00:10
21-207202 12/29/2021 05:34 DISORDERLY 1713-4 FIFTH ST C271  CNR 12/29/2021 07:01:27
21-207208 12/29/2021 06:18 CLOSE PATROL 2691 SAWMILL RD A319  CNR 12/29/2021 07:05:49
21-207216 12/29/2021 06:58 CHECK 839 PASEO DE PERALTA A278  CNR 12/29/2021 07:19:02
21-207219 12/29/2021 07:01 MV ACCIDENT 28400 INTERSTATE 25 T273  CNR 12/29/2021 08:16:20
21-207224 12/29/2021 07:16 MV ACCIDENT 28200 INTERSTATE 25 T234  NC  12/29/2021 07:22:41
21-207225 12/29/2021 07:23 DOMESTIC 111 LUGAR DE ORO A266  R   12/29/2021 08:12:04
21-207229 12/29/2021 07:41 WELFARE 2220 YUCCA ST A17   CNR 12/29/2021 09:03:32
21-207231 12/29/2021 07:47 UNLAWFUL 2001-305 HOPEWELL ST A319  R   12/29/2021 09:23:47
21-207232 12/29/2021 07:48 DISORDERLY 3430 CERRILLOS RD A302  NR  12/29/2021 09:28:28
21-207233 12/29/2021 07:52 SUSPICIOUS 3008 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO A322  CNR 12/29/2021 10:46:16
21-207234 12/29/2021 07:57 DISORDERLY 7420 ELK HORN RD A322  CNR 12/29/2021 09:06:14
21-207235 12/29/2021 08:00 DISORDERLY 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A254  CNR 12/29/2021 08:20:32
21-207236 12/29/2021 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3471 CERRILLOS RD R213  NR  12/29/2021 09:16:59
21-207237 12/29/2021 08:01 DISORDERLY 2059 CERRILLOS RD A254  CNR 12/29/2021 08:47:42
21-207241 12/29/2021 08:13 DISORDERLY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A254  CNR 12/29/2021 08:59:10
21-207243 12/29/2021 08:14 MV ACCIDENT 4996 ALAMEDA FRONTAGE RD T234  MVC 12/29/2021 09:18:21
21-207247 12/29/2021 08:21 DISORDERLY 5040 PROMENADE BLVD R213  NC  12/29/2021 09:05:33
21-207249 12/29/2021 08:23 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A286  CNR 12/29/2021 09:03:24
21-207263 12/29/2021 08:39 RECOVERED 121-3003 AVIATION DR A233  CNR 12/29/2021 10:28:32
21-207266 12/29/2021 08:42 BARKING DOG 104 STARVIEW S500  R   12/29/2021 09:12:44
21-207272 12/29/2021 08:56 MV ACCIDENT 241-1 IRVINE ST S402  NR  12/29/2021 09:18:06
21-207273 12/29/2021 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 1006 VALERIE CIR R213  NR  12/29/2021 09:26:45
21-207277 12/29/2021 09:12 DISORDERLY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A302  NR  12/29/2021 09:33:32
21-207281 12/29/2021 09:24 BURGLARY 505-A203 CERRILLOS RD A278  R   12/29/2021 11:13:32

Report Generated: 12/30/2021 08:14:02 | User ID: GJGURULE
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21-207283 12/29/2021 09:39 SUSPICIOUS CALLE NAVIDAD/CALLE A278  CNR 12/29/2021 09:43:10
21-207285 12/29/2021 10:00 FRAUD 1640-C OLD PECOS TRL A286  CNR 12/29/2021 10:45:25
21-207287 12/29/2021 10:02 CLOSE PATROL 2811-BLK COOKS RD A251  CNR 12/29/2021 10:07:31
21-207288 12/29/2021 10:04 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  R   12/29/2021 10:47:14
21-207290 12/29/2021 10:18 RESTRAIN OF 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S500  VW  12/29/2021 10:20:32
21-207293 12/29/2021 10:20 DEAD ANIMAL N SAINT FRANCIS DR/N S500  CNR 12/29/2021 10:43:23
21-207294 12/29/2021 10:21 MV ACCIDENT 5721 AIRPORT RD A233  CNR 12/29/2021 11:24:37
21-207306 12/29/2021 10:53 STALLED GOVERNOR MILES RD/RICHARDS R213  CNR 12/29/2021 10:56:31
21-207308 12/29/2021 10:56 DEAD ANIMAL 603 AGUA FRIA ST S500  CNR 12/29/2021 11:21:53
21-207310 12/29/2021 10:59 WELFARE 3298 CERRILLOS RD A302  CNR 12/29/2021 11:43:47
21-207312 12/29/2021 11:03 SUSPICIOUS CALLE KATARINA/SIRINGO RD A84   CNR 12/29/2021 11:10:36
21-207316 12/29/2021 11:10 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  R   12/29/2021 12:03:59
21-207317 12/29/2021 11:15 CLOSE PATROL CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD A322  CNR 12/29/2021 11:33:57
21-207318 12/29/2021 11:16 BURGLARY OF 2491-1608 SAWMILL RD A254  R   12/29/2021 12:39:37
21-207320 12/29/2021 11:20 SUSPICIOUS 1501 MONTANO ST A251  CNR 12/29/2021 11:54:56
21-207324 12/29/2021 11:33 TRAFFIC STOP ALAMO DR/CAMINO DE LAS A278  VW  12/29/2021 11:35:50
21-207326 12/29/2021 11:36 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS A278  CI  12/29/2021 11:46:00
21-207327 12/29/2021 11:38 CHECK 528 ABEYTA ST A286  CNR 12/29/2021 12:21:30
21-207330 12/29/2021 11:43 TRAFFIC ARREST2600 CERRILLOS RD T234  R   12/29/2021 13:38:14
21-207332 12/29/2021 11:48 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS A278  CI  12/29/2021 12:04:38
21-207338 12/29/2021 11:55 VICIOUS ANIMAL SHOOFLY ST/FLAGMAN WAY S500  CNR 12/29/2021 12:45:14
21-207341 12/29/2021 12:02 ASSISTANCE 4801-228 BECKNER RD A254  CNR 12/29/2021 13:36:17
21-207342 12/29/2021 12:03 DISORDERLY 2701 CERRILLOS RD A266  CNR 12/29/2021 12:47:25
21-207343 12/29/2021 12:04 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  CNR 12/29/2021 13:23:07
21-207344 12/29/2021 12:08 TRAFFIC STOP ALAMO DR/CAMINO DE LAS A319  CI  12/29/2021 12:20:12
21-207345 12/29/2021 12:10 CIVIL STAND BY 2110 S PACHECO ST C325  NR  12/29/2021 16:21:30
21-207347 12/29/2021 12:11 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS A278  CI  12/29/2021 12:19:55
21-207350 12/29/2021 12:16 RECOVERED ALTA VISTA ST/DON DIEGO AVE S405  CNR 12/29/2021 13:14:13
21-207352 12/29/2021 12:20 TRAFFIC STOP 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T273  CI  12/29/2021 12:31:01
21-207356 12/29/2021 12:26 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  R   12/29/2021 14:10:17
21-207357 12/29/2021 12:30 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS A278  CI  12/29/2021 12:39:07
21-207358 12/29/2021 12:32 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A322  R   12/29/2021 14:34:55
21-207359 12/29/2021 12:32 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS A319  CI  12/29/2021 12:43:54
21-207360 12/29/2021 12:33 TRAFFIC STOP 1250 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T273  CI  12/29/2021 12:41:19
21-207364 12/29/2021 12:44 CIVIL PAPER 3201 ZAFARANO DR A313  NC  12/29/2021 13:15:17
21-207366 12/29/2021 12:46 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/GALISTEO T217  CI  12/29/2021 13:03:21
21-207368 12/29/2021 12:46 TRAFFIC STOP 1100 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T273  CI  12/29/2021 12:53:28
21-207369 12/29/2021 12:48 SIMPLE ASSAULT106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A251  NR  12/29/2021 13:53:29
21-207370 12/29/2021 12:48 TRAFFIC STOP ALAMO DR/CAMINO DE LAS A278  VW  12/29/2021 12:53:17
21-207372 12/29/2021 12:53 TRAFFIC STOP 318 ALAMO DR A278  VW  12/29/2021 12:58:41
21-207373 12/29/2021 12:56 TRAFFIC STOP 1100 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T273  CI  12/29/2021 13:05:10
21-207377 12/29/2021 13:02 CLOSE PATROL 2092 CALLE LORCA S405  CNR 12/29/2021 13:04:01
21-207379 12/29/2021 13:07 TRAFFIC STOP ALAMO DR/CAMINO DE LAS A319  CI  12/29/2021 13:15:04
21-207381 12/29/2021 13:07 CLOSE PATROL 322 TESUQUE DR S405  CNR 12/29/2021 13:19:42
21-207384 12/29/2021 13:12 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS A278  CI  12/29/2021 13:20:10
21-207385 12/29/2021 13:13 TRAFFIC STOP 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T273  CI  12/29/2021 13:19:57
21-207387 12/29/2021 13:17 TRAFFIC STOP ALAMO DR/CAMINO DE LAS A319  VW  12/29/2021 13:22:33
21-207388 12/29/2021 13:17 TRAFFIC STOP ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD A233  VW  12/29/2021 13:18:55
21-207389 12/29/2021 13:17 ILLEGALLY 116 BOB ST S405  CNR 12/29/2021 13:42:48
21-207392 12/29/2021 13:23 ILLEGALLY CAMINO DEL BOSQUE/CAMINO T273  NC  12/29/2021 14:36:38
21-207394 12/29/2021 13:27 TRAFFIC STOP 1200 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T273  CI  12/29/2021 13:38:07
21-207395 12/29/2021 13:27 DISORDERLY 124 GALISTEO ST A286  NR  12/29/2021 14:18:19
21-207396 12/29/2021 13:28 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A302  NC  12/29/2021 13:44:07
21-207397 12/29/2021 13:28 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA RD/SAN FELIPE RD T217  CI  12/29/2021 13:40:38
21-207398 12/29/2021 13:29 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS A319  CI  12/29/2021 13:39:29
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21-207400 12/29/2021 13:33 TRAFFIC STOP ALAMO DR/CAMINO DE LAS A278  CI  12/29/2021 13:40:29
21-207407 12/29/2021 13:42 WELFARE 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B202  NC  12/29/2021 15:53:40
21-207408 12/29/2021 13:42 TRAFFIC STOP 129 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS T273  CI  12/29/2021 13:50:13
21-207409 12/29/2021 13:44 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD A233  NR  12/29/2021 14:02:41
21-207410 12/29/2021 13:45 DOMESTIC 4650-98 AIRPORT RD B312  NC  12/29/2021 18:22:11
21-207413 12/29/2021 13:47 ANIMAL 1603 AGUA FRIA ST S500  NR  12/29/2021 14:17:08
21-207416 12/29/2021 13:52 ASSISTING 150 SHERIDAN AVE A278  NC  12/29/2021 14:09:42
21-207418 12/29/2021 13:55 ASSAULT OR 650 CERRILLOS RD K225  R   12/29/2021 17:04:13
21-207420 12/29/2021 13:59 DISORDERLY 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  12/29/2021 15:29:51
21-207421 12/29/2021 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 3471 CERRILLOS RD B260  CNR 12/29/2021 19:17:35
21-207423 12/29/2021 14:01 ILLEGALLY 3221-A RODEO RD S405  NC  12/29/2021 14:14:59
21-207424 12/29/2021 14:01 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS A319  VW  12/29/2021 14:03:00
21-207428 12/29/2021 14:10 CHECK 3295 CERRILLOS RD A251  NR  12/29/2021 14:19:37
21-207429 12/29/2021 14:10 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B310  R   12/29/2021 18:24:29
21-207430 12/29/2021 14:10 UNLAWFUL 1475-210 RODEO RD I121  R   12/29/2021 16:22:35
21-207431 12/29/2021 14:10 TRAFFIC STOP 2950 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T273  CI  12/29/2021 14:20:53
21-207432 12/29/2021 14:13 DEAD ANIMAL 3100-BLK SOUTH MEADOWS RD S500  NR  12/29/2021 14:59:46
21-207433 12/29/2021 14:14 DISORDERLY 66 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A286  NR  12/29/2021 14:46:34
21-207436 12/29/2021 14:23 TRAFFIC STOP 2501 W ZIA RD T217  CI  12/29/2021 14:38:13
21-207438 12/29/2021 14:28 ILLEGALLY 2945 CALLE DE PINOS ALTOS S405  CI  12/29/2021 14:28:23
21-207439 12/29/2021 14:31 911 HANG UP 100 SANDOVAL ST B315  NC  12/29/2021 15:21:24
21-207440 12/29/2021 14:31 ANIMAL 4048 CERRILLOS RD S500  NR  12/29/2021 14:49:32
21-207442 12/29/2021 14:39 CLOSE PATROL AVENIDA DE LAS S405  NC  12/29/2021 14:42:25
21-207443 12/29/2021 14:41 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  NR  12/29/2021 15:50:53
21-207446 12/29/2021 14:44 TRAFFIC STOP 2501 W ZIA RD T217  CI  12/29/2021 14:54:54
21-207447 12/29/2021 14:45 WEAPONS OR 2434 CAMINO CARLOS REY A302  NC  12/29/2021 14:52:19
21-207448 12/29/2021 14:47 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T217  NC  12/29/2021 15:32:49
21-207449 12/29/2021 14:47 TRAFFIC STOP LA SENDA/W ZIA RD T273  CI  12/29/2021 14:56:10
21-207452 12/29/2021 14:51 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  NR  12/29/2021 16:16:56
21-207456 12/29/2021 15:00 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD T217  CI  12/29/2021 15:10:52
21-207458 12/29/2021 15:02 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD T273  CI  12/29/2021 15:11:02
21-207461 12/29/2021 15:06 PSYCHIATRIC 2052 GALISTEO ST B315  AA  12/29/2021 15:47:37
21-207463 12/29/2021 15:11 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  NR  12/29/2021 17:01:01
21-207466 12/29/2021 15:14 MISSING 5686 AGUA FRIA RD B260  R   12/29/2021 16:40:50
21-207469 12/29/2021 15:19 OFFICER 654-B12 ALTA VISTA ST I114  NR  12/29/2021 16:55:26
21-207470 12/29/2021 15:19 TRAFFIC STOP 850 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/29/2021 15:31:02
21-207472 12/29/2021 15:23 STRAY 3225 PRIMO COLORES ST S500  R   12/29/2021 15:23:56
21-207475 12/29/2021 15:33 TRAFFIC STOP 858 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T273  CI  12/29/2021 15:41:05
21-207476 12/29/2021 15:33 TRAFFIC STOP 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/29/2021 15:44:26
21-207479 12/29/2021 15:40 TRAFFIC STOP VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY/VIA T217  CI  12/29/2021 15:59:40
21-207484 12/29/2021 15:45 WELFARE 2218 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B310  NC  12/29/2021 19:42:34
21-207485 12/29/2021 15:48 TRAFFIC STOP 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/29/2021 15:58:39
21-207486 12/29/2021 15:49 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  NC  12/29/2021 18:27:48
21-207489 12/29/2021 15:52 LOST OR FOUND 1222 SILER RD B232  R   12/29/2021 18:27:54
21-207490 12/29/2021 15:53 DISORDERLY 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  NC  12/29/2021 16:52:17
21-207491 12/29/2021 15:55 ANIMALS 1121 ALTO ST S500  NC  12/29/2021 16:36:22
21-207494 12/29/2021 16:00 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  R   12/29/2021 16:00:13
21-207496 12/29/2021 16:04 TRAFFIC STOP 2212 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  12/29/2021 16:21:16
21-207497 12/29/2021 16:05 TRAFFIC STOP 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/29/2021 16:16:12
21-207499 12/29/2021 16:09 TRAFFIC STOP VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY/VIA T217  VW  12/29/2021 16:16:14
21-207501 12/29/2021 16:10 STRAY 2832 DON QUIXOTE S500  R   12/29/2021 17:03:55
21-207503 12/29/2021 16:15 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B202  R   12/29/2021 16:46:50
21-207505 12/29/2021 16:18 RECKLESS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS C325  NC  12/29/2021 16:33:19
21-207509 12/29/2021 16:22 RECOVERED 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR I121  R   12/29/2021 17:30:04
21-207510 12/29/2021 16:25 TRAFFIC STOP 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/29/2021 16:40:13
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21-207516 12/29/2021 16:34 CARDIAC OR 1650-124B GALISTEO ST C325  AA  12/29/2021 16:50:26
21-207517 12/29/2021 16:34 911 HANG UP 4207 RAVINE RD B202  NR  12/29/2021 17:03:15
21-207519 12/29/2021 16:38 CHECK 514-1/2 ALARID ST B310  AS  12/29/2021 20:06:30
21-207520 12/29/2021 16:38 TRAFFIC STOP LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  12/29/2021 16:46:30
21-207521 12/29/2021 16:39 DISORDERLY 670-F16 ALTA VISTA ST C325  NR  12/29/2021 17:19:14
21-207522 12/29/2021 16:39 ILLEGALLY 901 MERCER ST C331  CNR 12/29/2021 22:35:41
21-207529 12/29/2021 16:57 LARCENY 3900 RODEO RD B312  R   12/29/2021 18:00:05
21-207531 12/29/2021 17:02 TRAFFIC STOP 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/29/2021 17:16:26
21-207532 12/29/2021 17:10 RECOVERED 2020 CERRILLOS RD C325  CNR 12/29/2021 20:18:28
21-207533 12/29/2021 17:14 CHECK 2000 CERRILLOS RD B312  AS  12/29/2021 19:42:49
21-207536 12/29/2021 17:22 TRAFFIC STOP 665-BLK NM 599 FRONTAGE RD T13   CI  12/29/2021 17:35:45
21-207538 12/29/2021 17:30 CHECK ALARM 138 PARK AVE B310  AS  12/29/2021 20:32:18
21-207541 12/29/2021 17:34 RECKLESS 8450 CERRILLOS RD B310  NC  12/29/2021 17:59:53
21-207542 12/29/2021 17:34 PSYCHIATRIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD K225  AA  12/29/2021 18:18:24
21-207546 12/29/2021 17:48 SUSPICIOUS 1190 HARRISON RD B202  CNR 12/29/2021 19:28:18
21-207548 12/29/2021 17:50 CHECK 3179 VIALE TRESANA B312  AS  12/29/2021 20:27:58
21-207552 12/29/2021 17:58 ANIMAL 3462 ZAFARANO DR S500  CNR 12/29/2021 18:21:26
21-207554 12/29/2021 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 3533 ZAFARANO DR B310  CNR 12/29/2021 19:27:17
21-207553 12/29/2021 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125-B CALLE LA RESOLANA B20   CNR 12/29/2021 19:37:20
21-207555 12/29/2021 18:01 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  CNR 12/29/2021 18:59:14
21-207556 12/29/2021 18:04 OFFICER MCKENZIE ST/N GUADALUPE ST K225  R   12/29/2021 20:32:34
21-207559 12/29/2021 18:15 CLOSE PATROL 505 CERRILLOS RD C331  CNR 12/29/2021 21:59:26
21-207564 12/29/2021 18:22 TRAFFIC STOP 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/29/2021 18:36:39
21-207567 12/29/2021 18:27 WELFARE 2220 YUCCA ST B312  CNR 12/29/2021 19:55:32
21-207569 12/29/2021 18:45 WELFARE 804 ALARID ST B310  CNR 12/29/2021 19:59:51
21-207574 12/29/2021 19:05 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE PERALTA/ALARID ST B20   VW  12/29/2021 19:10:52
21-207580 12/29/2021 19:40 LOST OR FOUND 3011 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 12/29/2021 21:35:11
21-207592 12/29/2021 20:13 TRAFFIC STOP 4612 WAGON RD B315  VW  12/29/2021 20:19:52
21-207594 12/29/2021 20:16 NARCOTICS 3298 CERRILLOS RD B312  CNR 12/29/2021 21:15:37
21-207598 12/29/2021 20:21 ANIMAL 63 LINCOLN AVE C331  NC  12/29/2021 23:03:26
21-207602 12/29/2021 20:37 WELFARE 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD I121  CNR 12/29/2021 21:18:25
21-207606 12/29/2021 20:41 SUSPICIOUS 400 PLAZA LOMAS C325  CNR 12/29/2021 21:50:14
21-207610 12/29/2021 20:47 HARASSMENT 2721 VEREDA RODIANDO C279  CNR 12/29/2021 21:57:06
21-207611 12/29/2021 20:48 WELFARE SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST B260  NC  12/29/2021 21:07:24
21-207612 12/29/2021 20:49 DOMESTIC 2001-C322 HOPEWELL ST C261  R   12/29/2021 21:41:08
21-207615 12/29/2021 20:55 DISORDERLY 4650-132 AIRPORT RD C330  NR  12/29/2021 21:19:14
21-207618 12/29/2021 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 1006 VALERIE CIR C330  CNR 12/29/2021 22:35:22
21-207626 12/29/2021 21:19 SUSPICIOUS 3458 ZAFARANO DR I121  CNR 12/29/2021 21:40:34
21-207631 12/29/2021 21:37 DOMESTIC 225 MCKENZIE ST C304  R   12/30/2021 01:23:21
21-207633 12/29/2021 21:39 FOLLOW UP 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA C271  CNR 12/29/2021 21:56:43
21-207634 12/29/2021 21:40 SUSPICIOUS 4616 SAN IGNACIO RD I121  CNR 12/29/2021 21:46:47
21-207637 12/29/2021 21:44 SUSPICIOUS 2412 CERRILLOS RD C299  NC  12/29/2021 22:02:21
21-207639 12/29/2021 21:48 CLOSE PATROL 320 AZTEC ST C330  CNR 12/29/2021 22:42:46
21-207640 12/29/2021 21:49 DISORDERLY 429 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C299  NC  12/29/2021 22:27:41
21-207642 12/29/2021 21:54 OVERDOSE OR 2001-B217 HOPEWELL ST C271  R   12/29/2021 23:23:17
21-207648 12/29/2021 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3471 CERRILLOS RD C299  CNR 12/29/2021 22:44:19
21-207650 12/29/2021 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3864 RIVERSIDE DR C279  CNR 12/29/2021 22:57:52
21-207649 12/29/2021 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 228 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C331  CNR 12/29/2021 22:44:40
21-207651 12/29/2021 22:04 LARCENY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C325  R   12/29/2021 22:59:45
21-207657 12/29/2021 22:33 CLOSE PATROL 5701 HERRERA DR B232  CNR 12/29/2021 23:47:08
21-207658 12/29/2021 22:35 SUSPICIOUS 225 JOHNSON ST C330  NC  12/29/2021 23:30:54
21-207659 12/29/2021 22:35 RECKLESS 1201 CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 12/29/2021 22:52:44
21-207663 12/29/2021 22:56 SUSPICIOUS 106 DEL RIO DR C325  NC  12/29/2021 23:18:23
21-207664 12/29/2021 22:59 TRAFFIC STOP 3139 CERRILLOS RD C244  VW  12/29/2021 23:00:48
21-207666 12/29/2021 23:06 DISORDERLY 2500 SAWMILL RD C325  NC  12/29/2021 23:34:14
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21-207669 12/29/2021 23:19 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO DE LAS K225  CNR 12/29/2021 23:47:00
21-207673 12/29/2021 23:25 DISORDERLY 113 E WATER ST C330  NC  12/30/2021 00:26:03
21-207676 12/29/2021 23:30 FIGHT 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C330  CNR 12/30/2021 00:21:53
21-207677 12/29/2021 23:34 DOMESTIC 3695-220 CERRILLOS RD C279  R   12/30/2021 01:01:42
21-207691 12/30/2021 00:33 DISORDERLY 3347 CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 12/30/2021 01:12:19
21-207693 12/30/2021 01:04 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C331  VW  12/30/2021 01:06:32
21-207696 12/30/2021 01:27 DOCUMENTED 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C330  CNR 12/30/2021 02:38:31
21-207699 12/30/2021 01:43 DISORDERLY 3358-223 CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 12/30/2021 02:21:59
21-207703 12/30/2021 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C240  CNR 12/30/2021 02:27:07
21-207712 12/30/2021 03:01 CLOSE PATROL 3991 CAMINO JULIANNA C271  CNR 12/30/2021 03:15:09
21-207714 12/30/2021 03:18 DISORDERLY 3140-J CERRILLOS RD C331  CNR 12/30/2021 04:31:45
21-207715 12/30/2021 03:22 SUSPICIOUS 706 PINON DR C240  CNR 12/30/2021 04:08:58
21-207720 12/30/2021 03:43 WELFARE 1200-91 CAMINO CONSUELO C271  CNR 12/30/2021 04:10:47
21-207722 12/30/2021 04:05 CHECK ALARM 2308 CERRILLOS RD C331  AS  12/30/2021 04:06:24
21-207724 12/30/2021 04:14 WELFARE 2691 SAWMILL RD C331  NC  12/30/2021 05:25:50
21-207725 12/30/2021 04:33 ASSISTANCE 1200-91 CAMINO CONSUELO C271  AA  12/30/2021 05:19:37
21-207726 12/30/2021 04:38 TRAFFIC STOP 1862 CERRILLOS RD C331  VW  12/30/2021 04:38:17
21-207729 12/30/2021 04:57 PSYCHIATRIC 3360-A202 CERRILLOS RD C325  AA  12/30/2021 05:25:04
21-207731 12/30/2021 05:38 WEAPONS OR 2727 VIA VENADO C325  NC  12/30/2021 06:23:48
21-207732 12/30/2021 05:56 ASSISTANCE 4801 BECKNER RD C240  NR  12/30/2021 06:23:04
21-207733 12/30/2021 06:29 DISORDERLY 2001 HOPEWELL ST A319  NR  12/30/2021 07:27:37
21-207735 12/30/2021 06:47 TRAFFIC STOP 28200 INTERSTATE 25 T273  CI  12/30/2021 06:57:58
21-207737 12/30/2021 06:58 TRAFFIC STOP 28200 INTERSTATE 25 T273  CI  12/30/2021 07:09:51
21-207738 12/30/2021 07:12 DISORDERLY 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR A319  NC  12/30/2021 07:43:14
21-207739 12/30/2021 07:13 TRAFFIC STOP 28100 INTERSTATE 25 T273  CI  12/30/2021 07:20:33
21-207740 12/30/2021 07:14 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T234  CI  12/30/2021 07:25:27
21-207741 12/30/2021 07:21 TRAFFIC STOP 28184 INTERSTATE 25 T273  CI  12/30/2021 07:30:00
21-207743 12/30/2021 07:28 CLOSE PATROL 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD A233  NR  12/30/2021 07:44:12
21-207744 12/30/2021 07:32 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/MERCER STT234  CI  12/30/2021 07:39:39
21-207747 12/30/2021 07:45 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/MERCER STT234  CI  12/30/2021 07:52:29
21-207749 12/30/2021 07:48 CLOSE PATROL FLAGMAN WAY/SHOOFLY ST A251  NR  12/30/2021 07:55:39
21-207755 12/30/2021 07:54 ASSISTING 4748 VISTA DEL SOL A322  NR  12/30/2021 08:09:38

Total Number of Events Listed: 246
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2021-013175 12/29/2021 01:40 WELFARE 100-345 SANDOVAL ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2021-013176 12/29/2021 07:23 DOMESTIC 111 LUGAR DE ORO A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2021-013177 12/29/2021 07:47 STOLENM
V

2001-305 HOPEWELL ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2021-013178 12/29/2021 08:42 BARKING 104 STARVIEW S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2021-013179 12/29/2021 09:24 BURGLAR
Y

505-A203 CERRILLOS RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2021-013180 12/29/2021 10:04 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2021-013181 12/29/2021 11:10 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2021-013182 12/29/2021 11:43 TRAFARR 2600 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2021-013183 12/29/2021 11:16 BURGMV  2491-1608 SAWMILL RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2021-013184 12/29/2021 12:32 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2021-013185 12/29/2021 12:26 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2021-013186 12/29/2021 15:23 STRAY   3225 PRIMO COLORES ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2021-013187 12/29/2021 16:00 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2021-013188 12/29/2021 14:10 STOLENM
V

1475-210 RODEO RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2021-013189 12/29/2021 14:10 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2021-013190 12/29/2021 16:15 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2021-013191 12/29/2021 15:14 MISSING 5686 AGUA FRIA RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2021-013192 12/29/2021 13:55 ASSAULT 650 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2021-013193 12/29/2021 16:22 RECVEH  3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2021-013194 12/29/2021 16:10 STRAY   2832 DON QUIXOTE S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2021-013195 12/29/2021 16:57 LARCENY 3900 RODEO RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2021-013196 12/29/2021 15:52 ITEMLF  1222 SILER RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2021-013197 12/29/2021 18:04 ASSTDEPT MCKENZIE ST/N 
GUADALUPE ST

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2021-013198 12/29/2021 20:49 DOMESTIC 2001-C322 HOPEWELL ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2021-013199 12/29/2021 21:37 DOMESTIC 225 MCKENZIE ST C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2021-013200 12/29/2021 22:04 LARCENY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2021-013201 12/29/2021 21:54 OVERDOS
E

2001-B217 HOPEWELL ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2021-013202 12/29/2021 23:34 DOMESTIC 3695-220 CERRILLOS RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2021-013203 12/29/2021 23:30 FIGHT   200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

Total Number of Events Listed:  29

Report Generated: 12/30/2021 08:14:32 | User ID: GJGURULE
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